Tuesday, October 8, 2024

Time

11:00am

12:00pm

12:15pm

1:15pm

2:30pm

6:00pm

Speakers & Sessions

Registration/Exhibitors/Lunch

Welcome

Speaker: Aileen Burke, Alberta Council
Political Context and Advocacy 101

Presentation: Wainwright Bachelor
of Nursing Program

Speaker: Kim Hyshka,

Dialogue Partners Dialogue Changes
Everything - Key Roadblocks to
Meaningful Conversations

Reception & Networking

Time
8:00am

9:00am

9:15am

10:00am

11:00am

12:15pm

12:30pm

1:30pm

3:45pm

4:45pm

7:00 pm

Speakers & Sessions

Breakfast
Welcome
Speaker: Adriana LaGrange,
Minister of Health,
Government of Alberta
Speakers: Dr. Aaron Johnston,
University of Calgary and

Dr. Mark Prins, University of Alberta
Medical School Expansion &
Importance of Rural Exposure
Panel: Rural Healthcare

Moderator: Dr. Gavin Parker

Group Photo

Lunch and Networking

Keynote Speaker: Dr. Zayna Khayat
The Future of Healthcare
& The Future of Work

Keynote Speaker: Dr. Zayna Khayat
...continued and Q&A

Tour of the Garrison Wainwright*

Dinner & networking at the
Garrison Wainwright*

*location is offsite

Time
8:00am

9:00am

9:05am

9:35am

10:45am

11:00am

11:15am

12:30pm

Speakers & Sessions

Breakfast

Welcome

Speaker: Dr. Nicole Cardinal
Indigenous Health Teaching

Speaker: Dr. Sam Ogbeide
Strategies to Inspire, Encourage,
and Support Students and Health
Professionals

Speaker: Martin Long (MLA),
Parliamentary Secretary for Rural Health

Speaker: Chelsae Petrovic (MLA),
Parliamentary Secretary for Health
Workforce Engagement

Regional Discussions & Breakout Groups
Hosted by RhPAP Community
Development and Engagement

Lunch

October 8th-10th, 2024

Wainwright and District Communiplex
700-2 Avenue, Wainwright, AB

RhPAP.ca
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Alberta’s Rural Health
Professions Action Plan


https://rhpap.ca/news-events/rhpap-rural-community-conference/conference-2022/

