Th C Ĩ H

Time

11:00am

12:00pm

12:15pm

1:15pm

2:30pm

6:00pm

The Next Chapter in Rural Healthcare		Time	Speakers & Sessions	Time	Speakers & Sessions
		8:00am	Breakfast	8:00am	Breakfast
		9:00am	Welcome	9:00am	Welcome
		9:15am	Speaker: Adriana LaGrange, Minister of Health, Government of Alberta	9:05am	Speaker: Dr. Nicole Cardinal Indigenous Health Teaching
		10:00am	Speakers: Dr. Aaron Johnston, University of Calgary and Dr. Mark Prins, University of Alberta <i>Medical School Expansion &</i> <i>Importance of Rural Exposure</i>	9:35am	Speaker: Dr. Sam Ogbeide Strategies to Inspire, Encourage, and Support Students and Health Professionals
Tuesday, October 8, 2024		11:00am	Panel: Rural Healthcare Moderator: Dr. Gavin Parker	10:45am	Speaker: Martin Long (MLA), Parliamentary Secretary for Rural Health
ime	Speakers & Sessions	12:15pm	Group Photo	11:00 am	Speaker: Chelsae Petrovic (MLA), Parliamentary Secretary for Health Workforce Engagement
00am	Registration/Exhibitors/Lunch	12:30 pm	Lunch and Networking	11:15am	Regional Discussions & Breakout Groups Hosted by RhPAP Community Development and Engagement
: 00 pm	Welcome	1:30pm	Keynote Speaker: Dr. Zayna Khayat The Future of Healthcare & The Future of Work	12:30pm	Lunch
:15pm	Speaker: Aileen Burke, Alberta Council Political Context and Advocacy 101	3:45pm	Keynote Speaker: Dr. Zayna Khayatcontinued and Q&A	October 8th–10th, 2024	
15pm	Presentation: Wainwright Bachelor of Nursing Program	4:45pm	Tour of the Garrison Wainwright*	Wainwright and District Communiplex 700-2 Avenue, Wainwright, AB	
30pm	Speaker: Kim Hyshka, Dialogue Partners Dialogue Changes Everything - Key Roadblocks to Meaningful Conversations	7:00 pm	Dinner & networking at the Garrison Wainwright*		REPAP
00pm	Reception & Networking			RhPA	P.ca Alberta's Rural Health Professions Action Plan

Wednesday, October 9, 2024

Thursday, October 10, 2024

*location is offsite